
Game Date Opponent Site Time 
SCR Saturday, November 20, 2021 Walton-Verona Away 10:00 

AM 
 Saturday, December 4, 2021 Hamilton (OH) Home 4:00 

PM 
 Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Beechwood Away 6:00 

PM 
 Thursday, December 9, 2021 Newport  Away  6:00 

PM 
 Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Covington Catholic Home 4:30 

PM 
 Thursday, December 16, 2021 NCC Home 7:30 

PM 
 Saturday, December 18, 2021 Ryle Away 11:15 

AM 
 Monday, December 20, 2021 Cooper Home 7:30 

PM 
 December 27-30, 2021 HC Freshman Christmas 

Tournament 
Home TBD 

 Monday, January 3, 2022 Highlands Away  4:45 
PM 

 Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Conner Away 4:45 
PM 

 Wednesday January 12, 2022 St. Henry Away 7:45 
PM 

 Monday January 17, 2022 Dixie Home 7:30 
PM 

 Tuesday, January 18, 2021 Campbell County Away 4:45 
PM 

 Saturday January 22, 2022 Bishop Brossart Home 4:30 
PM 

 Monday January 24, 2022 Simon Kenton Home 7:30 
PM 

 February 3-14, 2022 Freshman Regional Tournament CCH TBD 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


